March 2023
Magnetic Sheets for RFID
Flexield
IFL series
M A G N E T I C  S H E E T
(2/6)
20230324 / magnetic-sheet_rfid_ifl_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.

05K 100 0.100 R 0.038 B 0.010
200 0.200 R: Release type D 0.030
Material
name
Sheet
dimensions
(mm)
Magnetic layer
thickness
(mm)
Total
thickness
(mm)typ.
Part number
IFL04 300X200
0.050 0.060 IFL04-050NB300X200
0.100 0.110 IFL04-100NB300X200
0.200 0.240 IFL04-200ND300X200
IFL05K 300X200
0.050 0.060 IFL05K-050NB300X200
0.100 0.110 IFL05K-100NB300X200
0.200 0.240 IFL05K-200ND300X200
Magnetic layer
Top surface layer
Double-sided adhesive tape
Release liner

05K 100 0.100 R 0.038 B 0.010
200 0.200 R: Release type D 0.030
Material
name
Roll dimensions Magnetic layer
thickness
(mm)
Total
thickness
(mm)typ.
Part numberWidth
(mm)
Length
(m)
IFL04 300 100
0.050 0.088 IFL04-050RN1HRX300
0.100 0.138 IFL04-100RN1HRX300
0.050 0.060 IFL04-050NB1HRX300
0.100 0.110 IFL04-100NB1HRX300
IFL05K 300 100
0.050 0.088 IFL05K-050RN1HRX300
0.100 0.138 IFL05K-100RN1HRX300
0.050 0.060 IFL05K-050NB1HRX300
0.100 0.110 IFL05K-100NB1HRX300
Magnetic layer
Top surface layer
Double-sided adhesive tape
Release liner